
Contact Name:

Contact Number:

Date:

SHIP TO: BILL TO:

Quantity Price

$6.00

$5.00

$1.50

$15.00

$15.00

  Subtotal

   Shipping

TOTAL

         Shipping Rates

Bottles Cost
1-3 $2.50

4-8 $5.00

8-12 $7.50

12+ Free

 Please make checks payable to: Alfredo Rodriguez or Arcelia Garcia. Mail the completed

 form to the address above or send via email to:    sales@salsaslallorona.com
 All orders received before 2pm will be mail out the same day. Same day delivery also 

 available within Fresno County. Please call 559-277-3750 for more information and 

 delivery charge.

   La Llorona T-Shirt (Black)

   La Llorona Hot Chile Oil Large Size (6 ounces)

 Product Total

   La Llorona Hot Chile Oil Regular Size (4 ounces)

   La Llorona Hot Chile Oil Small Size (1.5 ounces)

   La Llorona T-Shirt (Tan)

Special Instructions:


