



SALES ORDER

	Contact Name:	
3	Contact Number:	
	Date:	

5672 West Birch Fresno CA 93722

SHIP TO:

www.salsasl	allor	on	a.c	om
Phone	559.	27	7.3	750

Quantity	Product	Price	Total
	La Llorona Hot Chile Oil Large Size (6 ounces)	\$6.00	
	La Llorona Hot Chile Oil Regular Size (4 ounces)	\$5.00	
	La Llorona Hot Chile Oil Small Size (1.5 ounces)	\$1.50	
	La Llorona T-Shirt (Black)	\$15.00	
	La Llorona T-Shirt (Tan)	\$15.00	
Special Instructions:		Subtotal	
		Shipping	
		TOTAL	

BILL TO:

Shipping Rates

Bottles	Cost	
1-3	\$2.50	
4-8	\$5.00	
8-12	\$7.50	
12+	Free	

Please make checks payable to: Alfredo Rodriguez or Arcelia Garcia. Mail the completed form to the address above or send via email to: <code>sales@salsaslallorona.com</code> All orders received before 2pm will be mail out the same day. Same day delivery also available within Fresno County. Please call 559-277-3750 for more information and delivery charge.